
MONTANA AERONAUTICS 2022 AIRCRAFT REGISTRATION FEE SCHEDULE 

Manufacture Date 
2017-2022 2012-2016 2002-2011 1992-2001 

AIRCRAFT TYPE 0-5 6-10 11-20 21-30 

YEARS YEARS YEARS YEARS 

1982-1991 

31-40

YEARS 

TYPE 0 – GLIDER, ULTRALIGHT, GYROCOPTER, BALLOON, HOMEBUILT, EXPERIMENTAL AIRCRAFT, 

ANTIQUES OR ANY AIRCRAFT OVER 40 YEARS OLD - $30.00 

TYPE 1 – SINGLE PISTON ELECTRIC ENGINE, 

FIXED GEAR, 200 HP & UNDER 
$450.00 $262.50 $150.00 $75.00 $37.50 

TYPE 2 – SINGLE PISTON ENGINE, FIXED 

GEAR, OVER 200 HP 
$750.00 $375.00 $225.00 $112.50 $75.00 

TYPE 3 – SINGLE PISTON ENGINE, 

RETRACTABLE GEAR, 200 HP & UNDER 
$900.00 $450.00 $262.50 $150.00 $112.50 

TYPE 4 – SINGLE PISTON ENGINE, 

RETRACTABLE GEAR, OVER 200 HP 
$1,050.00 $600.00 $300.00 $187.50 $150.00 

TYPE 5 – MULTI-ENGINE, PISTON $1,200.00 $750.00 $375.00 $262.50 $225.00 

TYPE 6 – HELICOPTER, PISTON (SINGLE & 

MULTI -ENGINE) $1,050.00 $675.00 $337.50 $225.00 $187.50 

TYPE 7 – SINGLE ENGINE TURBOPROP/PROP 

JET, FIXED WING OR HELICOPTER 
$2,250.00 $1050.00 $675.00 $450.00 $262.50 

TYPE 8 – MULTI-ENGINE TURBOPROP/PROP 

JET, FIXED WING OR HELICOPTER 
$3,000.00 $1,500.00 $900.00 $600.00 $300.00 

TYPE 9 – JET ENGINE, TURBOFAN, TURBOJET, 

SINGLE & MULTI ENGINE $4,500.00 $2,250.00 $1,200.00 $750.00 $375.00 

Rates effective July 01, 2019 (updated 1-3-22) 



Jan Feb Mar April May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec

12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

30.00$    27.50$    25.00$    22.50$    20.00$    17.50$    15.00$    12.50$    10.00$    7.50$    5.00$    2.50$    

0-5 Years 450.00$    412.50$    375.00$    337.50$    300.00$    262.50$    225.00$    187.50$    150.00$    112.50$    75.00$    37.50$     

6-10 Years 262.50$    240.63$    218.75$    196.88$    175.00$    153.13$    131.25$    109.38$    87.50$    65.63$    43.75$    21.88$     

11-20 Years 150.00$    137.50$    125.00$    112.50$    100.00$    87.50$    75.00$    62.50$    50.00$    37.50$    25.00$    12.50$     

21-30 Years 75.00$    68.75$    62.50$    56.25$    50.00$    43.75$    37.50$    31.25$    25.00$    18.75$    12.50$    6.25$    

31-40 Years 37.50$    34.38$    31.25$    28.13$    25.00$    21.88$    18.75$    15.63$    12.50$    9.38$    6.25$    3.13$    

0-5 Years 750.00$    687.50$    625.00$    562.50$    500.00$    437.50$    375.00$    312.50$    250.00$    187.50$    125.00$    62.50$     

6-10 Years 375.00$    343.75$    312.50$    281.25$    250.00$    218.75$    187.50$    156.25$    125.00$    93.75$    62.50$    31.25$     

11-20 Years 225.00$    206.25$    187.50$    168.75$    150.00$    131.25$    112.50$    93.75$    75.00$    56.25$    37.50$    18.75$     

21-30 Years 112.50$    103.13$    93.75$    84.38$    75.00$    65.63$    56.25$    46.88$    37.50$    28.13$    18.75$    9.38$    

31-40 Years 75.00$    68.75$    62.50$    56.25$    50.00$    43.75$    37.50$    31.25$    25.00$    18.75$    12.50$    6.25$    

0-5 Years 900.00$    825.00$    750.00$    675.00$    600.00$    525.00$    450.00$    375.00$    300.00$    225.00$    150.00$    75.00$     

6-10 Years 450.00$    412.50$    375.00$    337.50$    300.00$    262.50$    225.00$    187.50$    150.00$    112.50$    75.00$    37.50$     

11-20 Years 262.50$    240.63$    218.75$    196.88$    175.00$    153.13$    131.25$    109.38$    87.50$    65.63$    43.75$    21.88$     

21-30 Years 150.00$    137.50$    125.00$    112.50$    100.00$    87.50$    75.00$    62.50$    50.00$    37.50$    25.00$    12.50$     

31-40 Years 112.50$    103.13$    93.75$    84.38$    75.00$    65.63$    56.25$    46.88$    37.50$    28.13$    18.75$    9.38$    

0-5 Years 1,050.00$     962.50$    875.00$    787.50$    700.00$    612.50$    525.00$    437.50$    350.00$    262.50$    175.00$    87.50$     

6-10 Years 600.00$    550.00$    500.00$    450.00$    400.00$    350.00$    300.00$    250.00$    200.00$    150.00$    100.00$    50.00$     

11-20 Years 300.00$    275.00$    250.00$    225.00$    200.00$    175.00$    150.00$    125.00$    100.00$    75.00$    50.00$    25.00$     

21-30 Years 187.50$    171.88$    156.25$    140.63$    125.00$    109.38$    93.75$    78.13$    62.50$    46.88$    31.25$    15.63$     

31-40 Years 150.00$    137.50$    125.00$    112.50$    100.00$    87.50$    75.00$    62.50$    50.00$    37.50$    25.00$    12.50$     

0-5 Years 1,200.00$     1,100.00$     1,000.00$     900.00$    800.00$    700.00$    600.00$    500.00$    400.00$    300.00$    200.00$    100.00$    

6-10 Years 750.00$    687.50$    625.00$    562.50$    500.00$    437.50$    375.00$    312.50$    250.00$    187.50$    125.00$    62.50$     

11-20 Years 375.00$    343.75$    312.50$    281.25$    250.00$    218.75$    187.50$    156.25$    125.00$    93.75$    62.50$    31.25$     

21-30 Years 262.50$    240.63$    218.75$    196.88$    175.00$    153.13$    131.25$    109.38$    87.50$    65.63$    43.75$    21.88$     

31-40 Years 225.00$    206.25$    187.50$    168.75$    150.00$    131.25$    112.50$    93.75$    75.00$    56.25$    37.50$    18.75$     

0-5 Years 1,050.00$     962.50$    875.00$    787.50$    700.00$    612.50$    525.00$    437.50$    350.00$    262.50$    175.00$    87.50$     

6-10 Years 675.00$    618.75$    562.50$    506.25$    450.00$    393.75$    337.50$    281.25$    225.00$    168.75$    112.50$    56.25$     

11-20 Years 337.50$    309.38$    281.25$    253.13$    225.00$    196.88$    168.75$    140.63$    112.50$    84.38$    56.25$    28.13$     

21-30 Years 225.00$    206.25$    187.50$    168.75$    150.00$    131.25$    112.50$    93.75$    75.00$    56.25$    37.50$    18.75$     

31-40 Years 187.50$    171.88$    156.25$    140.63$    125.00$    109.38$    93.75$    78.13$    62.50$    46.88$    31.25$    15.63$     

0-5 Years 2,250.00$     2,062.50$     1,875.00$     1,687.50$     1,500.00$     1,312.50$     1,125.00$     937.50$    750.00$    562.50$    375.00$    187.50$    

6-10 Years 1,050.00$     962.50$    875.00$    787.50$    700.00$    612.50$    525.00$    437.50$    350.00$    262.50$    175.00$    87.50$     

11-20 Years 675.00$    618.75$    562.50$    506.25$    450.00$    393.75$    337.50$    281.25$    225.00$    168.75$    112.50$    56.25$     

21-30 Years 450.00$    412.50$    375.00$    337.50$    300.00$    262.50$    225.00$    187.50$    150.00$    112.50$    75.00$    37.50$     

31-40 Years 262.50$    240.63$    218.75$    196.88$    175.00$    153.13$    131.25$    109.38$    87.50$    65.63$    43.75$    21.88$     

0-5 Years 3,000.00$     2,750.00$     2,500.00$     2,250.00$     2,000.00$     1,750.00$     1,500.00$     1,250.00$     1,000.00$     750.00$    500.00$    250.00$    

6-10 Years 1,500.00$     1,375.00$     1,250.00$     1,125.00$     1,000.00$     875.00$    750.00$    625.00$    500.00$    375.00$    250.00$    125.00$    

11-20 Years 900.00$    825.00$    750.00$    675.00$    600.00$    525.00$    450.00$    375.00$    300.00$    225.00$    150.00$    75.00$     

21-30 Years 600.00$    550.00$    500.00$    450.00$    400.00$    350.00$    300.00$    250.00$    200.00$    150.00$    100.00$    50.00$     

31-40 Years 300.00$    275.00$    250.00$    225.00$    200.00$    175.00$    150.00$    125.00$    100.00$    75.00$    50.00$    25.00$     

0-5 Years 4,500.00$     4,125.00$     3,750.00$     3,375.00$     3,000.00$     2,625.00$     2,250.00$     1,875.00$     1,500.00$     1,125.00$     750.00$    375.00$    

6-10 Years 2,250.00$     2,062.50$     1,875.00$     1,687.50$     1,500.00$     1,312.50$     1,125.00$     937.50$    750.00$    562.50$    375.00$    187.50$    

11-20 Years 1,200.00$     1,100.00$     1,000.00$     900.00$    800.00$    700.00$    600.00$    500.00$    400.00$    300.00$    200.00$    100.00$    

21-30 Years 750.00$    687.50$    625.00$    562.50$    500.00$    437.50$    375.00$    312.50$    250.00$    187.50$    125.00$    62.50$     

31-40 Years 375.00$    343.75$    312.50$    281.25$    250.00$    218.75$    187.50$    156.25$    125.00$    93.75$    62.50$    31.25$     
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Aircraft Registration Pro-Rated Fee Schedule

Fee's Pro-rated by Month (update 1/10/2020)
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Aircraft Type


